Oberbergischer Kreis | Sommer 2024
TV Niedersessmar (4383)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
MerkurstraBe, Gummersbach Niedersessmar
T 015175015560 herbd5678@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Debus, Herbert
T 015175015560 herbd5678@gmail.com
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Peter Zimmermann; T 02261/27666

zimmermann.p@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Liders, Volker
Wonka, Dieter
Mues, Volker
Zimmermann, Peter
Dick, Uwe
Bittgenbach, Andreas
Bahner, Ulrich
Debus, Herbert
Klaes, Ulrich

10 Zimmermann, Frank
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ID-Nr.

16302589
16002740
15802666
15403322
16302473
16163939
15303048
15303080
16002540
16102979

LK

LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



